Fulmore Fulmore Fulmore

Magnet Magnet Magnet

2.94

2.76
3.22

All Middle
Schools

291

2.75
3.16









Teacher Support and Engagement Items

Fulmore
Magnet

Fulmore
Magnet

Fulmore
Magnet

06-07

All Middle
Schools

06-07

18. Teachers give rewards or praise for good 2.65 2.58
behavior.
31. Teachers give rewards or praise for good work. 2.66 2.59
27. My teachers are excited about what they teach. 2.94 2.95
28. My teachers like to teach. 3.14 3.17
36._Teachers give me the help | need with 3.12
assignments.
2.63
2.70
Teacher Support and Engagement Average 2.83 2.81




Adult Fairness and Respect Items

All Middle

Fulmore Fulmore Fulmore Schools
Magnet Magnet Magnet
06-07 06-07

4. Teachers at this school care about their students. 3.24 3.27

5. _A_dults at this school listen to student ideas and 2.87 2.83
opinions

6. Adults at this school treat all students fairly. 291 2.86

7. The staff in the front

Adult Fairness and Respect Average 3.06 297




Academic Self-Confidence ltems Sl

Magnet

Fulmore Fulmore
Magnet Magnet

06-07

All Middle
Schools

06-07

22. 1 can listen well and understand the thoughts and 3.04 3.07
feelings of other students.

23. | can explain my thoughts and feelings clearly in 2.76 281
discussions.

24. | can explain my thoughts and feelings clearly in 2.85 2.94
writing.

32. | can reach the goals | set for myself. 3.21

Academic Self-Confidence Average 3.10 3.13




65%

All Middle Schools 06-07 64%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%






7. The staff in
the front office
show respect to
students.

8. There is at
least one adult at
my school who |
can go to if | have
a problem.

9. Everyone
knows what the

Fulmore Magnet 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

0%

Fulmore Magnet 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

20% 40%

60% 80%

i

100%

0%

20% 40%

60% 80%

100%

school rules are. : : . .
0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
. Strongly Agree Agree N Disagree [ Strongly Disagree
Note: Item 8 is not part of a climate subscale or overall climate dimension. It is incorporated into the survey to achieve
other AISD-specific purposes (e.g., Board Results monitoring).
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Fulmore Magnet 06-07 39%

All Middle Schools 06-07 37%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



13. My
classmates know
there are
consequences for
breaking the rules.

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




38%




19. My teachers
expect me to do my
best work.

Fulmore Magnet 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

19%

18%

0%

20. My teachers
challenge me to do
better.

Fulmore Magnet 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

21. My teachers
expect me to finish
my homework on
time.

Fulmore Magnet 06-07

All Middle Schools 06-07

20% 40% 60%

80% 100%

39%

36%

0%

20% 40% 60%

80% 100%

25%

0%

20% 40% 60%

80% 100%

o Strongly Agree |

Agre

e

L Disagree

o Strongly Disagree
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29%

29%




28. My teachers
like to teach. Fulmore Magnet 06-07

34%

Allviddle Schools 06-07 _ 36%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%




40%

40%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%






80% 100%

37. My teachers :
understand when | Fulmore Magnet 06-07 _ 30%
have a personal -
problem. | :
All Middle Schools 06-07 - 33%
0% 20% 40% 60%
38. Teachers help
students with Fulmore Magnet 06-07 34%
personal problems.
All Middle Schools 06-07 35%
0% 20% 40% 60%

80% 100%




Fulmore Magnet 06-07 41%

All Middle Schools 06-07 41%

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%



